Masterclass Schedule - Low Brass

Mondays, Wednesdays - 2:00 - 3:50, Fall Semester 2018

Date

Times and Ensembles

Wednesday, Sept. 5™

Welcome Back Studio Meeting (University Theatre) 2:00 p.m.

Monday, Sept. 10"

Out of Area M/C

Wednesday, Sept. 12"

Out of Area M/C

Monday, Sept. 17"

Low Brass M/C - Ensemble Rehearsal (W-470)

Wednesday, Sept. 19"

Low Brass M/C - Ensemble Rehearsal (W-470)

Monday, Sept. 24"

Low Brass M/C (W-470)

Wednesday, Sept. 26"

Wind Orchestra Concerto Competition (RH)

Monday, Oct. 1*

Out of Area M/C

Wednesday, Oct. 3"

Low Brass M/C (W-470)

Monday, Oct. 8"

THANKSGIVING

Wednesday, Oct. 10"

Low Brass M/C (W-470)

Monday, Oct. 15"

Out of Area M/C

Wednesday, Oct. 17"

Full Brass Area M/C (RH) - Guest Artist - Laurie Matiation, horn

Monday, Oct. 22"

Guest Artist - Women on the Verge, voice (RH)

Wednesday, Oct. 24"

Low Brass M/C (W-470)

Monday, Oct. 29"

Guest Artist - Julianne Scott, clarinet (RH)

Wednesday, Oct. 31

Hallowe'en Performance (RH)

Monday, Nov. 5™

Full Brass Area M/C (RH)

Wednesday, Nov. 7™

Out of Area M/C

Monday, Nov. 12"

READING WEEK

Wednesday, Nov. 14°

=2

READING WEEK

Monday, Nov. 19"

Out of Area M/C

Wednesday, Nov. 21°

Low Brass M/C (W-470)

Thursday, Nov. 22™

Low Brass Studio Recital (RH)

Monday, Nov. 26"

Out of Area M/C

Wednesday, Nov. 28"

Low Brass M/C (W-470)

Monday, Dec. 3™

Full Brass Area M/C (RH)

Wednesday, Dec. 5"

Low Brass M/C (W-470)

Performance Dates:

- ArtWalk (quasi-busking!) - Friday, September 28™, 2018 - 3:00 - 4:00 p.m. - Downtown

Lethbridge

- Calgary Philharmonic Concert (Road Trip!) - Saturday, September 29™ 2018
- Music Department Hallowe’en ‘Masterclass’ - Wednesday, October 31%, 2018 (Get

your costumes ready!!!)

- Low Brass Studio Recital - Thursday, November 22",2018 - 12:15 - 1:30 p.m. - Recital

Hall

** BOOK THESE DATES INTO YOUR SCHEDULES!!! **




